= Indian River

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

¢ Victoria Fusco, Head Coach
e John Connolly, Asst Coach

Players (19)

NAME

Hallie Ault

Haley Ayen

Katie Bleam
Carolina Burnard
Hannah Call
Sierra Cratsenberg
Kallie Delles

Kiah Delles
Michaela Delles
Abrianna Fults
Maia Hunter
BreelLynn LalLonde
Keera LalLonde
Allison LaMora
Ravan Marsell
Kylie Payne
Natalie Sherwood
Lillian Walsh
Reese Widrick

Girls Varsity Lacrosse

GRADE

10
12
10
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
11
10

NUMBER

14
9
8
4
7
19
5
12
6
13
18
2
1
22
3
24
23
11
16

Athletics Director: Robert Alexander
Assistant: Kara Paluzzi, Secretary

32925 US RT 11

Philadelphia, NY, 13673

(315) 642-3699
https:/sites.google.com/ircsd.org/athletics

POSITION

Attack
Defense
Goalie
Attack
Defense
Attack

Defense
Defensive Middie
Attack

Midfield

Midfield

Attack

Goalie

Midfield
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